
 

January 12, 2021 

 

 

ERRATUM NOTICE 
 

 

 

ST. REGIS FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
FRANKLIN AND ST. LAWRENCE COUNTIES, NEW YORK 

 

$113,093 STATUTORY INSTALLMENT BOND, 2021 
 

REQUEST FOR BID 
(BANK QUALIFIED) (NON-CALLABLE) 

 

BOND DATED:  February 4, 2021 INTEREST DUE: November 15, 2021 

 AND ANNUALLY THEREAFTER 

 

The Request for Bid for the above referenced issue, which is selling via 

competitive bid on January 21, 2021 at 11:00 A.M., erroneously stated the 

amount of the issue to be $119,093.  

 

The correct amount is $113,093. 

 

 

 

 


